
 
 
PRIMARY ST.  CROSS ST.    CORNER   CITY/TOWNSHIP 

 
EASTBOUND 

College of Lake Co  Building D    S    Grayslake 
Hwy 45   W Gages Lake Rd   SE    Grayslake 
W Gages Lake Rd  W Old Gages Lake Rd  SE    Warren Township 
W Gages Lake Rd  N Wooded Glen Dr   SE    Warren Township 
W Gages Lake Rd  N Evergreen Dr   SE    Warren Township 
W Gages Lake Rd  N Greentree Rd   SW    Warren Township 
W Gages Lake Rd  N Mill Rd    SW    Warren Township 
N Almond Rd  W Gages Lake Rd   NE    Warren Township 
N Almond Rd  W Julie Ln    NE    Warren Township 
N Almond Rd  W Washington St   SE    Warren Township 
W Washington St  N White Oak Ln   SE    Warren Township 
W Washington St  N Hunt Club Rd   SE    Gurnee 
Washington St  N Cemetery Rd   SE    Gurnee 
Washington St  Tri-State Pkwy   SE    Gurnee 
Washington St  N Milwaukee Av (N. Riverside Dr)   Gurnee 
Washington St  S O'Plaine Rd   SE    Gurnee 
Washington St  S Greenleaf St   SE    Gurnee 
Washington St  Teske Blvd    SW    Park City 
Washington St  Le Baron St    SW    Park City 
Washington St  Westwaukee Rd   SE    Waukegan 
Washington St  Green Bay Rd   SW    Waukegan 
Washington St  S Dilger Av    SW    Waukegan 
Washington St  Washington Terr   SE    Waukegan 
Washington St  Keller Av    SE    Waukegan 
Washington St  Gretta Av    SW    Waukegan 
Washington St  Lewis Av    SW    Waukegan 
Washington St  Fulton Av    SW    Waukegan 
Washington St  S Butrick St    SE    Waukegan 
Washington St  Victory St    SW    Waukegan 
Washington St  S Chapel St    SW    Waukegan 
Washington St  S St James St   SW    Waukegan 
Washington St  Glen Rock Av   SE    Waukegan 
Washington St  M.L. King Jr. Av   SE    Waukegan 
Washington St  Genesee St    SE    Waukegan 
Washington St  at Waukegan Metra  E    Waukegan 
Sheridan Rd   Washington St   NE    Waukegan 
 

EASTBOUND “L” Trips 
Sunpivot Cir   Building D       Grayslake 
Lancer Ln   University Center Dr  SE    Grayslake 
W Washington St  Fieldale Ln    SW    Grayslake 
W Washington St  N Tangueray Dr   SW    Warren Township 
W Washington St  N Old Walnut Cir   SW    Warren Township 
W Washington St  N Almond Rd   SW    Warren Township 
 



PRIMARY ST.  CROSS ST.    CORNER   CITY/TOWNSHIP 
 

EASTBOUND “A” Trips 
W Monroe Av  Waukegan HS Brookside Campus*  Waukegan 

 
EASTBOUND “D” Trips 

N Victory St   Waukegan HS Washington Campus   Waukegan 
 

WESTBOUND 
Sheridan Rd   Washington St   NE    Waukegan 
Clayton St   Genesee St    NE    Waukegan 
County St   Clayton St    SW    Waukegan 
County St   Washington St   SE    Waukegan 
Washington St  M. L. King Av   NW    Waukegan 
Washington St  Glen Rock Av   NE    Waukegan 
Washington St  N St. James St   NW    Waukegan 
Washington St  Philippa Av    NE    Waukegan 
Washington St  N Jackson St   NE    Waukegan 
Washington St  N Butrick St    NW    Waukegan 
Washington St  Dorchester Ct   NE    Waukegan 
Washington St  N Lewis Av    NW    Waukegan 
Washington St  N Gretta Av    NE    Waukegan 
Washington St  N McAree Rd   NW    Waukegan 
Washington St  Washington Ter   NW    Waukegan 
Washington St  Pioneer Rd    NW    Waukegan 
Washington St  Baldwin Av    NW    Waukegan 
Washington St  Green Bay Rd/Rt 131  NW    Waukegan 
Washington St  Westwaukee Rd   NE    Waukegan 
Washington St  Le Baron St    NW    Waukegan 
Washington St  Teske Blvd    NW    Park City 
Washington St  N Greenleaf St   NW    Gurnee 
Washington St  N Oplaine Rd   NW    Gurnee 
Washington St  Michigan City Rd   NW    Gurnee 
Washington St  S Riverside Dr /N. Milwaukee    Gurnee 
Washington St  Tri-State Pkwy   NW    Gurnee 
Washington St  N Cemetery Rd   NW    Gurnee 
Washington St  N Hunt Club Rd   NE    Gurnee 
Washington St  N White Oak Ln   NW    Warren Township 
N. Almond Rd  W Washington St   SW    Warren Township 
N. Almond Rd  W Julie Ln    SW    Warren Township 
W. Gages Lake Rd N Almond Rd   NW   Warren Township 
W. Gages Lake Rd  N Mill Rd    NW    Warren Township 
W. Gages Lake Rd  N Greentree Rd   NW    Warren Township 
W. Gages Lake Rd  N Evengreen Dr   NW   Warren Township 
W. Gages Lake Rd  N Wooded Glen Dr   NE    Warren Township 
W. Gages Lake Rd  Tanqueray Dr   NW    Warren Township 
Hwy 45 W.   Gages Lake Rd   SW    Warren Township 
College of Lake Co  Building D       Grayslake 
 

WESTBOUND “L” Trips 
W. Washington St  N. Almond Rd   NW    Gurnee 
W. Washington St  N. Old Walnut Cir   NE    Gurnee 
W. Washington St  Kingsport Dr    NE    Gurnee 
W. Washington St  Hwy 45    NW    Third Lake 
W. Washington St  Sextant Dr    NE    Third Lake 
Lancer Ln   University Center Dr  NW    Grayslake 
Lancer Ln   Willow Way    SW    Grayslake 
Sunpivot Cir   Building "D"       Grayslake 
 
*No bus stop signs are present on Brookside HS property, but riders can get on and off 
Pace buses there. 


